
MENS 165.0 RESULTS

Mens 165.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 slater knutson Bonner Springs High School 164.8 275.0

2 Garrett Cox Mill Valley High School 164.2 260.0

3 Shawn Peck Goddard High School 164.3 250.0

4 Luke Brant Goddard High School 162.6 240.0

5 Jenner Scobee Mill Valley High School 164.6 225.0

6 Aiden Neer Piper High School 164.6 220.0

7 Matthew Bryant Bonner Springs High School 160.4 215.0

8 Jasper Felmlee Eisenhower high school 162.75 215.0

9 Rylan Bigger Eisenhower high school 163.8 205.0

10 Trent Rymer Piper High School 161.5 195.0

11 Matthew Kaiser Kapaun Mt. Carmel 163.0 195.0

12 Logan Lux Piper High School 164.4 190.0

13 Julian Machuca Piper High School 161.0 185.0

14 Henry Henderson Eisenhower high school 164.2 175.0

15 Chase Culver Goddard High School 161.7 165.0

16 Alexander Kempker Mill Valley High School 164.3 165.0

17 Jake Harrell Eisenhower high school 158.65 145.0

18 Wilson Hamm Eisenhower high school 160.3 145.0

19 Lavante Raw Bonner Springs High School 165.0 135.0

20 Pete Williams Mill Valley High School 164.5 0.0

Mens 165.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Shawn Peck Goddard High School 164.3 425.0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

2 slater knutson Bonner Springs High School 164.8 400.0

3 Garrett Cox Mill Valley High School 164.2 375.0

4 Rylan Bigger Eisenhower high school 163.8 365.0

5 Jenner Scobee Mill Valley High School 164.6 350.0

6 Trent Rymer Piper High School 161.5 345.0

7 Matthew Kaiser Kapaun Mt. Carmel 163.0 340.0

8 Jasper Felmlee Eisenhower high school 162.75 335.0

9 Luke Brant Goddard High School 162.6 315.0

10 Logan Lux Piper High School 164.4 305.0

11 Chase Culver Goddard High School 161.7 295.0

12 Alexander Kempker Mill Valley High School 164.3 290.0

13 Matthew Bryant Bonner Springs High School 160.4 275.0

14 Julian Machuca Piper High School 161.0 270.0

15 Henry Henderson Eisenhower high school 164.2 265.0

16 Wilson Hamm Eisenhower high school 160.3 235.0

17 Aiden Neer Piper High School 164.6 235.0

18 Lavante Raw Bonner Springs High School 165.0 210.0

19 Jake Harrell Eisenhower high school 158.65 195.0

20 Pete Williams Mill Valley High School 164.5 0.0

Mens 165.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 slater knutson Bonner Springs High School 164.8 315.0

2 Shawn Peck Goddard High School 164.3 275.0

3 Jenner Scobee Mill Valley High School 164.6 275.0

4 Garrett Cox Mill Valley High School 164.2 265.0

5 Rylan Bigger Eisenhower high school 163.8 235.0

6 Trent Rymer Piper High School 161.5 225.0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

7 Jasper Felmlee Eisenhower high school 162.75 225.0

8 Matthew Kaiser Kapaun Mt. Carmel 163.0 215.0

9 Henry Henderson Eisenhower high school 164.2 200.0

10 Alexander Kempker Mill Valley High School 164.3 185.0

11 Logan Lux Piper High School 164.4 185.0

12 Aiden Neer Piper High School 164.6 170.0

13 Chase Culver Goddard High School 161.7 165.0

14 Matthew Bryant Bonner Springs High School 160.4 160.0

15 Luke Brant Goddard High School 162.6 155.0

16 Lavante Raw Bonner Springs High School 165.0 155.0

17 Julian Machuca Piper High School 161.0 150.0

18 Jake Harrell Eisenhower high school 158.65 140.0

19 Wilson Hamm Eisenhower high school 160.3 140.0

20 Pete Williams Mill Valley High School 164.5 0.0

Mens 165.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 slater knutson Bonner Springs High School 164.8 990.0 10

2 Shawn Peck Goddard High School 164.3 950.0 8

3 Garrett Cox Mill Valley High School 164.2 900.0 6

4 Jenner Scobee Mill Valley High School 164.6 850.0 4

5 Rylan Bigger Eisenhower high school 163.8 805.0 2

6 Jasper Felmlee Eisenhower high school 162.75 775.0 1

7 Trent Rymer Piper High School 161.5 765.0 0

8 Matthew Kaiser Kapaun Mt. Carmel 163.0 750.0 0

9 Luke Brant Goddard High School 162.6 710.0 0

10 Logan Lux Piper High School 164.4 680.0 0

11 Matthew Bryant Bonner Springs High School 160.4 650.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

12 Henry Henderson Eisenhower high school 164.2 640.0 0

13 Alexander Kempker Mill Valley High School 164.3 640.0 0

14 Chase Culver Goddard High School 161.7 625.0 0

15 Aiden Neer Piper High School 164.6 625.0 0

16 Julian Machuca Piper High School 161.0 605.0 0

17 Wilson Hamm Eisenhower high school 160.3 520.0 0

18 Lavante Raw Bonner Springs High School 165.0 500.0 0

19 Jake Harrell Eisenhower high school 158.65 480.0 0

20 Pete Williams Mill Valley High School 164.5 0.0 0

Mens 165.0 Ratio results
# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

2 slater knutson Bonner Springs High School 164.8 6.007

6 Shawn Peck Goddard High School 164.3 5.782

10 Garrett Cox Mill Valley High School 164.2 5.481

18 Jenner Scobee Mill Valley High School 164.6 5.164

29 Rylan Bigger Eisenhower high school 163.8 4.915

35 Jasper Felmlee Eisenhower high school 162.75 4.762

37 Trent Rymer Piper High School 161.5 4.737

45 Matthew Kaiser Kapaun Mt. Carmel 163.0 4.601

54 Luke Brant Goddard High School 162.6 4.367

62 Logan Lux Piper High School 164.4 4.136

65 Matthew Bryant Bonner Springs High School 160.4 4.052

73 Henry Henderson Eisenhower high school 164.2 3.898

74 Alexander Kempker Mill Valley High School 164.3 3.895

75 Chase Culver Goddard High School 161.7 3.865

76 Aiden Neer Piper High School 164.6 3.797

77 Julian Machuca Piper High School 161.0 3.758



# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

90 Wilson Hamm Eisenhower high school 160.3 3.244

92 Lavante Raw Bonner Springs High School 165.0 3.03

93 Jake Harrell Eisenhower high school 158.65 3.026

113 Pete Williams Mill Valley High School 164.5 0.0


